The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
GEX_S "GEX-FZ-1G": High precision laboratory balance, for ATEX zone 0
High precision laboratory balance for hazardous
areas. ProtecƟon raƟng II 1G Ex ia II B T4 Ga for
gas.
CE-M approved (OIML R-76 / EN 45501).

DETAIL 4
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Classe
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(g)
d
(g) (g)*
Linearità
(g) +/-
Ripetibilità
(g)
GEX-FZ620-1G II Ø 140 620 0.001 0.01 0.002 0.001
GEX-FZ6200-1G II 190 x 190 6200 0.01 0.1 0.02 0.01
GEX-FZ15000-1G II 190 x 190 15000 0.1 1 0.2 0.1
WMS SCALES TECHNOLOGY SRL
FAGETU IERII, NR. 54 - 407321 - IARA - ROMANIA
Tel. 40745312637

DETAIL 2
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Classe
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)*
Linearità
(g) +/-
Ripetibilità
(g)
GEX-FZ30K-1G II 310 x 330 30 0.1 1 0.1 0.1
GEX-FZ60K-1G II 380 x 530 60 0.1 1 0.2 0.1
GEX-FZ200K-1G II 380 x 530 200 1 10 2 1
WMS SCALES TECHNOLOGY SRL
FAGETU IERII, NR. 54 - 407321 - IARA - ROMANIA
Tel. 40745312637

DETAIL 2
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Codice
Classe
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(kg)
d
(g) (g)*
Linearità
(g) +/-
Ripetibilità
(g)
GEX-FZ300K-1G II 800 x 600 300 1 10 5 8
WMS SCALES TECHNOLOGY SRL
FAGETU IERII, NR. 54 - 407321 - IARA - ROMANIA
Tel. 40745312637